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FIELDS 2013-
2014 

2014-
2015 

2015-
2016 

2016-
2017 

2017-
2018 

2018-
2019 

2019-
2020 

3 year 
aggregate 

Number of 
students  
beginning MSAT 
program. 

10 14 17 21 22 22 21 65 

Number of 
students  
returning for 
year two of 
MSAT program. 

8 12 12 18 17 16 12 45 

MSAT Program 
retention rate 
(%). 

80% 86% 71% 81% 77% 73% 57% 69% 


